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CITY OF POPLARVILLE

200 HIGHWAY 26 EAST, POPLARVILLE, MS 39470
Phone: 601-795-8161 Fax: 601-795-0141
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SEWER RATES - Set by Pearl River County Utility Authority
FY 2020

INSIDE CITY LIMITS: RESIDENTIAL
0 to 3,000 Gallons: $29.75
Per 1,000 over 3,000: $3.00 per thousand gallons

INSIDE CITY LIMITS: COMMERCIAL

0 to 3,000 Gallons: $36.00
Per 1,000 over 3,000: $3.00 per thousand gallons
Sewer Surcharge: $2.50 per ten thousand over 10,000 gal (not prorated)

OUTSIDE CITY LIMITS: RESIDENTIAL
0 to 3,000 Gallons: $29.75
Per 1,000 over 3,000: $3.00 per thousand gallons

OUTSIDE CITY LIMITS: COMMERCIAL

0 to 3,000 Gallons: $36.00
Per 1,000 over 3,000: $3.00 per thousand gallons
Sewer Surcharge: $2.50 per ten thousand over 10,000 gal (not prorated)

WE ARE AN EQUAL OPPORTUNITY SERVICE PROVIDER

Adopted February 18, 2016
Effective December 17, 2019



